Case Reported Date And

Time

06/06/2025 00:02:47

06/06/2025 01:24:38

06/06/2025 10:14:57

06/06/2025 13:48:39

06/06/2025 15:13:22

06/06/2025 16:19:00

06/06/2025 20:18:11

06/07/2025 10:49:14

06/07/2025 13:55:38

06/07/2025 16:18:13

06/07/2025 22:21:24

06/08/2025 03:27:34

06/08/2025 19:27:17

Case
Number
2025-
00059612

2025-
00059626

2025-
00059766

2025-
00059834

2025-
00059864

2025-
00059876

2025-
00059955

2025-
00060126

2025-
00060162

2025-
00060200

2025-
00060309

2025-
00060362

2025-
00060531
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Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Type
Drug Arrest

DUI

TAWY/Blanket TAW
CFS Fax

Death Investigation
Risk Protection Order
Domestic Violence
CFS Fax

Baker Act
Harassment

Baker Act

Shots Fired

Baker Act

Name

OLD DIXIE HWY

U S HIGHWAY 1

FALCON TRACE

IN
o
I

3RD

OLD DIXIE HWY

6/9/2025 09:40:09

Case Address Street

Type

BLVD

Case Address Street

Suffix

Sw

Sw

Case Status

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information
Unfounded (NCO)
Unfounded (NCO)

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Exceptionally Cleared
Incident Information
Incident Information

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Unfounded (NCO)
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